FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

(ohms)
Line to Line
Inductance
(mH)
Torque
Constant
(oz-in/A)
Rotor
Inertia
(oz-in-sec2)
Weight
(lbs)
“L”
Length
(mm)
BLWR132S-12V-3000 12 3000 4 2.0 7.1 0.57 4.45 2.00 3.82 0.000193 0.25 37.4
BLWR132S-24V-3000 24 3000 7 3.1 9.3 0.48 12.80 7.00 6.64 0.000193 0.25 37.4
BLWR132S-24V-4000 24 4000 13 4.5 21 2.17 3.64 1.62 3.24 0.000193 0.25 37.4
BLWR132D-12V-5000 12 5000 6 1.9 9.9 0.5 1.78 1.05 2.51 0.000113 0.25 37.4
BLWR132D-24V-3000 24 3000 7 3.1 9.3 0.48 12.80 7.00 6.64 0.000193 0.25 37.4
BLWR132D-24V-4000 24 4000 13 4.5 21 2.17 3.64 1.62 3.24 0.000193 0.25 37.4
Note: Other speed options, custom leadwires, cables, connectors, and windings are available upon request.
D
IM
EN